
KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SECTION

TENDER AWARDS REGISTER ANNEXURE E

Jul-24

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE

AWARD 

DATE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

P
R

E
F

E
R

E
N

T
IA

L
 

P
O

IN
T

S

AMOUNT IN 

RANDS

RESON FOR 

AWARD DEPARTMENT LOCAL GENDER

MN 337/2023

THE CUTTING OF 

GRASS AND LITTER 

PICKING WITHIN THE 

ROAD RESERVES FOR 

A PERIOD OF THIRTY-

SIX MONTHS: ZONE 9 

(WARD 13 & 26)  31/01/2024 12/07/2024  ISINYONYANE TRADING

10
0  Rates 

 They have scored 

the highest number 

of  points

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

AND HUMAN 

SETTELEMNTS

SHAKAVILLE, 

KWADUKUZA

BLACK 

AFRICAN 

FEMALE 

AUDULT

MN 165/2023 

CONSTRUCTION OF 

LINDELANI CRECHE IN 

WARD 5 22/05/2024 12/07/2024

FLAXEN LAKE TRADING 

CC 

10
0 4 588 269,37

 They have scored 

the highest number 

of  points

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

AND HUMAN 

SETTELEMNTS

DARNALL, 

KWADUKUZA

INDIAN 

FEMALE 

AUDULT

MN 331/2023

 PLANNING AND 

REFURBISHMENT OF 

OK MALL PARKING 29/04/2024 12/07/2024  EDGE TO EDGE 1154CC
10

0 R 8 356 602,65

 They have scored 

the highest number 

of  points

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES AND 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES

STANGER, 

KWADUKUZA

INDIAN 

FEMALE 

AUDULT

MN 21/2024

 IMBONINI 

SUBSTATION 33KV 

UPGRADE 16/05/2024 19/07/2024 THAKE ELECTRICAL

10
0 R 23 715 744,96

 They have scored 

the highest number 

of  points

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES AND 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES

BALLITO, 

KWADUKUZA

BLACK 

AFRICAN 

FEMALE, 

BLACK 

AFRICAN 

MALE, WHITE 

MALE

TOTAL          36 660 616,98 



Contact Person: SM RAJCOOMAR (CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFCIER)

L. MOOTHUSAMMY (SCM HEAD)

Author: L. TSHONAPI (SCM HEAD ACTING)

L. MOOTHUSAMY  

(SCM HEAD)

DATE:

__________________

APPROVAL 

COMMENTS

SM RAJCOOMAR 

(CHIEF FINANCIAL 

OFFICER)

DATE:

__________________

APPROVAL 

COMMENTS

NJ MDAKANE 

(ACCOUNTING 

OFFICER)

DATE:


